

Awards Committee Update

Kathleen Tandy & Teri Schnelle
Staff Council Awards Committee Co-chairs



Staff Council Awards

Nominations go live on November 13th!

https://workflow.uiowa.edu/form/staff-award-nominations

Staff Council Awards

- Board of Regents Staff Excellence Award
- UI Outstanding Staff Award
- David J. Skorton Staff Excellence Award in Service to the University of Iowa
- Richard E. Gibson Merit Staff Award for Innovation and Excellence in Customer Service
- The Staff Award for Distinguished Leadership in Diversity, Equity and Inclusion



Staff Council Awards

- We can present up to 18 total awards to deserving staff.
- Each winner receives a \$500-\$1000 prize.
- Nomination Process can be found at:

https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/about-staff-council/staff-council-awards

- Deadline to submit nominations is Friday, January 12th
- Send questions to <u>staffawards@uiowa.edu</u>



How you can help



Share the nomination information with your constituents!

Tell your friends to nominate someone!

Nominate a colleague!





Questions?

Teri Schnell & Kathleen Tandy staffawards@uiowa.edu

https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/about-staff-council/staff-council-awards
https://workflow.uiowa.edu/form/staff-award-nominations